B H ØI [1] [2] [1] [2]
CVM  A/46 336 112 11,0 11,0
CVM  A/66 362 138 11,7 11,6
CVM  A/86 388 164 12,7 12,6
CVM  A/106 452 190 16,5 16,6
CVM  A/126 478 216 17,5 17,6
CVM  A/156 517 242 18,5 18,6
CVM  B/106 400 138 15,9 15,9

• DNM – DNA 1”1/4
Vertical centrifugal multistage pumps suitable for pressure boosting systems, car washing, irrigation
and general clean water pumping. Reliable and noiseless pumps.
CVM
DIMENSIONAL TABLE
[1] Single phase
[2] Three phase
37
CVM
VERTICAL CENTRIFUGAL MULTISTAGE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE TABLE
PERFORMANCE CURVES (according to ISO 9906 Annex A)
nim/l 0 021001080605040302
esahp-eerhTesahp-elgniS PHWk niS g esahp-el h/³m 0 2,70,68,46,30,34,28,12,1
V083V022
64/A MVC64/MA MVC --7417,619,211,2232629,06,19,24,03,0
66/A MVC66/MA MVC --5,019,021,527,821,835,43932,11,25,36,044,0
68/A MVC68/MA MVC --8,317,723,338,132,246,54254,14,23,48,06,0
601/A MVC601/MA MVC --5,125,937,143,355,855,265,861,26,37,60,157,0
621/A MVC621/MA MVC --8,524,745,65460,2757285,23,40,72,19,0
651/A MVC651/MA MVC --1,033,555,966,471,985,785,588,28,45,75,11,1
601/B MVC601/MB MVC 3,516,229,827,334,536,838,73-6,939,13,34,6157,0
621/B MVC621/MB MVC 6,914,927,734,144,648,245,94-254,22,48,62,19,0
651/B MVC651/MB MVC 5,327,536,244,15753,9516-468,28,44,75,11,1
sretem ni daeh cirtemonam latoT=H